DTS0043 OZ Optics reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice. 3 March 2017
LASER DIODE COLLIMATORS
Features:
• Low losses
• High polarization extinction ratios
• Compact housing
• Custom designs for user specified diodes
Applications:

OZ Optics can also provide a laser diode assembly with a focused beam. We would need to know the desired focused spot size at a
specific distance.
Ordering example for custom parts
Example: A customer wants a laser diode collimator for a 670nm laser diode, using a 2mm focal length aspheric lens. The customer also
wants the 0.79" package size. The customer wants OZ Optics to supply the laser diode with at least 5mW output power. OZ Optics part
number: HULDO-31-670-2AS-5LD.
ORDERING INFORMATION
HULDO-A1-W-f-PLD
A = 1 = Laser diode collimator with
1.3" diameter flange.
3 = Laser diode collimator with
0.79" diameter flange.
4 = Laser diode collimator with
0.59" diameter flange.
5 = 10mm diameter single piece laser
diode collimator.
P = is the laser diode power in mW (e.g. 5LD for
5mW laser diode).
f = is the focal length of the collimating lens, in
mm, and the lens type.
W = is the operating wavelength in nm (from 375nm
to >2000nm).
Part Number Description
LDC-21 Collimating lens wrench for standard collimators.
LDC-21A Collimating lens wrench for large lens collimators.
2
Please see our Standard Tables data sheet